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@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce

Week 1

Lamar Jackson QB
Ryan Tannehill QB
J.K. Dobbins RB
Derrick Henry RB
Marquise Brown WR
Cooper Kupp WR
Jared Cook TE
Justin Tucker K

BAL
TEN
BAL
TEN
BAL
LAR
NOR
BAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

Ryan Tannehill QB
Mitch Trubisky QB
David Montgomery RB
Jonathan Taylor RB
Diontae Johnson WR
Allen Robinson WR
Logan Thomas TE

Stephen Gostkowski K

TEN
CHI
CHI
IND
PIT
CHI
WAS
TEN

Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND

7

NOoO O NDAND

7

@TEN
v BAL
@TEN
v BAL
@TEN
@SEA
v CHI
@TEN
@WAS

v BAL
@NOR
@NOR
@BUF
v CLE
@NOR
v TAM
v BAL
@BUF

Brian Denning - Brian Denning

Tom Brady QB
Nick Chubb RB
Derrick Henry RB
A.J. Brown WR
Jarvis Landry WR
Allen Robinson WR
Logan Thomas TE
Cody Parkey K

TAM
CLE
TEN
TEN
CLE
CHI
WAS
CLE

Washington FB Team D/ST WAS

13

©®©OmRoNNO

@WAS
@PIT
v BAL
v BAL
@PIT
@NOR
v TAM
@PIT
v TAM

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Drew Brees QB
Ben Roethlisberger QB
Chris Carson RB
Alvin Kamara RB
Chase Claypool WR
Michael Thomas WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Wil Lutz K

NOR
PIT

SEA
NOR
PIT

NOR
TAM
NOR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

B oo B
Nohoroobro

v CHI
v CLE
v LAR
v CHI
v CLE
v CHI
@WAS
v CHI
@WAS

Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

Tom Brady QB
Nick Chubb RB
Derrick Henry RB
Jonathan Taylor RB
Diontae Johnson WR
Tyler Lockett WR
Mark Andrews TE
Ryan Succop K

TAM
CLE
TEN
IND

PIT

SEA
BAL
TAM

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

13

~NOoO N~ O

=
w

4

@WAS
@PIT
v BAL
@BUF
v CLE
v LAR
@TEN
@WAS
v CLE

Chris Denning - Chris Denning

Lamar Jackson QB
Russell Wilson QB
Derrick Henry RB
David Montgomery RB
Jarvis Landry WR
Tyler Lockett WR
Logan Thomas TE
Tyler Bass K

BAL
SEA
TEN
CHI
CLE
SEA
WAS
BUF

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

= =
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@TEN
v LAR
v BAL
@NOR
@PIT
v LAR
v TAM
v IND
v CHI

30.00
20.38
14.20
16.65
13.07
6.80
10.60
9.20
4.91

20.38
27.44
8.10
12.89
6.99
10.18
12.59
1.00
8.30

19.68
4.42
16.65
7.73
9.27
10.18
12.59
0.00
16.68

16.20
25.48
23.25
22.17
5.53
4.19
2.77
10.00
4.91

19.68
4.42
16.65
12.89
6.99
14.44
21.06
4.90
12.09

30.00
36.34
16.65
8.10
9.27
14.44
12.59
7.00
20.97

Chris Denning Jr. - Chris Denning Jr.

Josh Allen QB BUF
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
David Montgomery RB CHI
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Mike Evans WR TAM
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Dustin Hopkins K WAS
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

11
7
11
7
13
6
9
8
11

v IND

@TEN
@NOR
@BUF
@WAS
v LAR

@SEA
v TAM
@NOR

26.94
30.00
8.10
12.89
7.14
16.65
5.80
10.00
7.01
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Craig Smith - Craig Smith

Lamar Jackson
Nick Chubb
Derrick Henry
David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs
Chris Godwin
Logan Thomas
Jason Myers
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB

BAL
CLE
TEN
CHI
BUF
TAM
WAS
SEA

D/ST PIT
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Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

Lamar Jackson
Ryan Tannehill

Nick Chubb
Jonathan Taylor

A.J. Brown

Allen Robinson
Logan Thomas
Rodrigo Blankenship
Pittsburgh Steelers

Darryl Beckett -

Lamar Jackson
Ben Roethlisberger
Derrick Henry
Jonathan Taylor
Diontae Johnson
Michael Thomas
Mark Andrews
Jason Myers

QB
QB

BAL
TEN
CLE
IND
TEN
CHI
WAS
IND

D/ST PIT

4
9
7
4

1

[

8
7
4

@TEN
@PIT
v BAL
@NOR
v IND
@WAS
v TAM
v LAR
v CLE

@TEN
v BAL
@PIT
@BUF
v BAL
@NOR
v TAM
@BUF
v CLE

Darryl Beckett

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
PIT
TEN
IND
PIT
NOR
BAL
SEA

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

NoOo~NOANADN

@TEN
v CLE
v BAL
@BUF
v CLE
v CHI
@TEN
v LAR
@WAS

Dennis D 2 - Dennis Donaldson

Lamar Jackson

Nick Chubb

Derrick Henry

David Montgomery
Antonio Brown

D.K. Metcalf

Logan Thomas
Rodrigo Blankenship
Baltimore Ravens

QB
RB

BAL
CLE
TEN
CHI
TAM
SEA
WAS
IND

D/ST BAL

Derek Clary - Derek Clary

Lamar Jackson
Nick Chubb

David Montgomery
Jonathan Taylor
Jarvis Landry
Allen Robinson
Logan Thomas
Justin Tucker
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
CLE
CHI
IND
CLE
CHI

BAL

D/ST PIT

7
9
1

[

7
9
1

[

8
7
4

Douglas Sullivan - Douglas

Lamar Jackson
Ben Roethlisberger
Nick Chubb
Derrick Henry
Chris Godwin

Allen Robinson
Jared Cook

Wil Lutz

Seattle Seahawks

QB
QB

BAL
PIT
CLE
TEN
TAM
CHI
NOR
NOR

D/ST SEA

7
4
9
4
13
11
6
6
6

@TEN
@PIT
v BAL
@NOR
@WAS
v LAR
v TAM
@BUF
@TEN

@TEN
@PIT
@NOR
@BUF
@PIT
@NOR
v TAM
@TEN
v CLE

Sullivan

@TEN
v CLE
@PIT
v BAL
@WAS
@NOR
v CHI
v CHI
v LAR

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak

Lamar Jackson
Ben Roethlisberger
Nick Chubb

David Montgomery
Stefon Diggs

D.K. Metcalf

Eric Ebron

Ryan Succop
Buffalo Bills

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
PIT
CLE
CHI
BUF
SEA
PIT
TAM

D/ST BUF

7
4
9
11
11
6
4
13
11

@TEN
v CLE
@PIT
@NOR
v IND
v LAR
v CLE
@WAS
v IND

30.00
4.42
16.65
8.10
14.02
11.53
12.59
9.30
12.09

30.00
20.38
4.42
12.89
7.73
10.18
12.59
7.90
12.09

30.00
25.48
16.65
12.89
6.99
4.19
21.06
9.30
4.91

30.00
4.42
16.65
8.10
0.00
16.65
12.59
7.90
15.34

30.00
4.42
8.10

12.89
9.27

10.18

12.59
9.20

12.09

30.00
25.48

4.42
16.65
11.53
10.18
10.60
10.00

7.70

30.00
25.48
4.42
8.10
14.02
16.65
2.26
4.90
13.89
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Golden Boy - Chris Angelo John Stobnicki - John Stobnicki

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vIND 26.94 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vCLE 25.48 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 4.42 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 * J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VvTAM 1.07 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 773 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vIND 14.02 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @WAS 7.14 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @WAS 2.77 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vIND 7.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.20 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 4 vCLE 12.09 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v CHI 2097 *
Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus Johnny P - John Pawlowski

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @PIT 8.08 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @BUF 10.56 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 36.34 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 442 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 442 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VvTAM 1.07 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @PIT 9.27 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vTAM 9.27 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvTAM 12.59 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 7.90 * Cairo Santos K CHI 11 @NOR 9.60 *
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @SEA 379 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vCLE 12.09 *
Guy Allan - Guy Allan Justin Schmigiel - Justin Schmigiel

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 36.34 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 1289 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vCHI 2217 ¢ A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 773 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 773 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VLAR 14.44  *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.20 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vBAL 1.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 VLAR 770 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 vTAM 16.68 *
Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro Kenny Murphy - Kenny Murphy

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @BUF 10.56 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2038 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2038 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @TEN 14.20 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VLAR 23.25 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 4.42 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 7.73 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 15.75 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvTAM 12.59 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.20 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 7.90 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @WAS 491 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vCLE 12.09 *
Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @WAS 19.68 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 36.34 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 36.34 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 442 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 442 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vIND 14.02 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @WAS 714 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 16.65 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 1259 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 1259 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 vCHI 10.00 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 790 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 4 vCLE 12.09 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 4 vCLE 12.09 *
Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner Lancaster Redskins - Sam Pawlowski

Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @BUF 10.56 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @WAS 19.68 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 36.34 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvCHI 22.17 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 4.42 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 16.65 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 773 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vCLE 22.83 * Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @WAS 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vIND 7.00 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 790 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @WAS 491 * Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @SEA 379 *
Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vCLE 2548 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @PIT 8.08 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 20.38 * Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SEA 5.18 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 4.42 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvTAM 6.16 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @WAS 1153 = A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 773 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCLE 6.99 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 1259 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @PIT 3.05 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6 VLAR 9.30 * Jason Myers K SEA 6 VLAR 9.30 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 4 vCLE 12.09 * Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 7 @BUF 8.30 *
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Matt Swift - Matt Swift

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Chris Godwin WR TAM
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Logan Thomas TE WAS
Justin Tucker K BAL

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
David Montgomery RB CHI
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Logan Thomas TE WAS

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

7
4
11

@TEN
v BAL
@NOR
@BUF
v CLE
@NOR
v TAM
@BUF
v LAR

Michelle Bartle - Michelle Bartle

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Chris Carson RB SEA
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Robert Woods WR LAR
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Justin Tucker K BAL

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN

AN~NOOODMOON

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

Baker Mayfield QB CLE
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Dustin Hopkins K WAS

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

< - IEN T o NEN I N )

@TEN
v LAR
v LAR
v BAL
v LAR
@SEA
@TEN
@TEN
v BAL

@PIT
v LAR
v BAL
@BUF
v BAL
@NOR
@TEN
v TAM
v CHI

30.00
36.34

4.42
12.89
11.53
16.65
12.59

9.20
20.97

30.00
20.38
8.10
12.89
6.99
10.18
12.59
7.90
7.70

30.00
36.34
23.25
16.65
14.44
15.75
21.06

9.20

7.30

8.08
36.34
16.65
12.89

7.73
10.18
21.06
10.00
20.97

Mike Cammarata - Mike Cammarata

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Jonathan Taylor RB IND

A.J. Brown WR TEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Mark Andrews TE BAL
Dustin Hopkins K WAS

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Mike Costa - Mike Costa

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Derrick Henry RB TEN
A.J. Brown WR TEN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Justin Tucker K BAL

Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT

Mike Losel - Mike Losel

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Allen Robinson WR CHI

Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Wil Lutz K NOR

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

~

ANNEDBAMDON

N
Hhoo~N

@TEN
v BAL
v BAL
@BUF
v BAL
v CLE
@TEN
v TAM
v CLE

@TEN
@PIT
v BAL
v BAL
v CLE
@NOR
@TEN
@TEN
v CLE

@TEN
v LAR
@PIT
v BAL
@WAS
@NOR
@WAS
v CHI
v CHI

30.00
20.38
16.65
12.89

7.73
22.83
21.06
10.00
12.09

30.00
4.42
16.65
7.73
6.99
10.18
21.06
9.20
12.09

30.00
36.34

4.42
16.65
11.53
10.18

277
10.00
20.97
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Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 20.38
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 4.42
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vCHI 22.17
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 7.73
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @WAS 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.20
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @WAS 491
Nick Smith - Nick Smith

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 20.38
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 4.42
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 7.73
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 12.59
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.20
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vCLE 12.09
Pat Frank - Pat Frank

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 20.38
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 4.42
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @WAS 0.00
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 16.65
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vBAL 12.52
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @WAS 4.90
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @SEA 3.79
Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 20.38
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vBAL 15.07
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 12.59
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 7.90
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @SEA 3.79
Paulchelle 1 - Paul

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 4.42
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 15.75
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 12.59
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 7.90
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @TEN 15.34
Paulchelle 2 - Michelle

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 36.34
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 7.73
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 16.65
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 7.90
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @SEA 3.79
Pete D'Angelo - Pete D'Angelo

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vCLE 25.48
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 20.38
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 4.42
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SEA 6.80
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11 vIND 3.82
Cairo Santos K CHI 11 @NOR 9.60
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vIND 13.89

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vIND 26.94 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2038 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 4.42 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 1289 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vCLE 553 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 16.65 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @WAS 11.53 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 *
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 @NOR 1075 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 1259 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 vCLE 990 * Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vBAL 1.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 11 vIND 1389 * Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 vTAM 16.68 *
Rob Fox - Robert Fox T**m H**s - Jay Haas
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @WAS 19.68 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvTAM 6.16 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2038 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 4.42 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 16.65 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VvTAM 9.27 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 15.75 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 1259 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 1259 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 790 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 790 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 vTAM 16.68 * Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @SEA 379 *
Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox Tank's Team - Tank
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 36.34 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 442 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 442 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vIND 8.06 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vIND 14.02 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VLAR 14.44  *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SEA 6.80 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vTAM 9.27 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @WAS 2.77 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvTAM 12.59 *
Jason Myers K SEA 6 VLAR 9.30 * Cairo Santos K CHI 11 @NOR 9.60 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @SEA 3.79 * Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @SEA 3.79 *
Rob Learn - Rob Learn Thomas Murphy - Thomas Murphy
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vCLE 25.48 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 4.42 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 20.38 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @WAS 9.72 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 1289 * David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @WAS 0.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 16.65 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 15.75 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 15.75 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 1259 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 1259 *
Matt Gay K LAR 9 @SEA 0.00 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 790 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @SEA 3.79 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @NOR 7.01 *
Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 20.38 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 4.42 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 20.38 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 4.42 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 1289 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 773 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCLE 6.99 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 15.75 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvTAM 12.59 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 *
Matt Gay K LAR 9 @SEA 0.00 * Wil Lutz K NOR 6 vCHI 10.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @SEA 379 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @WAS 491 *
Robert Augugliaro - Robert Augugliaro Tony Tona - Tony Tona
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @PIT 8.08 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2038 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2038 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @PIT 11.83 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 1289 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @WAS 1153 * T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @BUF 771 ¢
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 15.75 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvTAM 12.59 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 790 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vIND 7.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 VLAR 770 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @WAS 491 *
Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @WAS 19.68 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 20.38 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 36.34 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @PIT 4.42 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @BUF 2595 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vCLE 553 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vIND 14.02 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SEA 6.80 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @WAS 2.77 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.20 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 7.90 *
* *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @WAS 491 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v CHI 20.97

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/21



www.rtsports.com
Lancaster Playoff Football 2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 11:51am ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 36.34 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 Q@PIT 442 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VvTAM 6.16 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 773 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.20 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 4 vCLE 12.09 *
Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vIND 26.94 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvCHI 16.20 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vIND 14.02 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vCLE 6.99 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vTAM 1259 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vIND 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vIND 13.89 *

Xavier's Girlfriend (seems fake) - Xavier Hunter

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @TEN 30.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vBAL 2038 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBAL 16.65 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 773 O~
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @TEN 13.07 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @TEN 21.06 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @TEN 9.20 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @TEN 15.34 *
Zachery Bochacki - Zachery Bochacki
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @WAS 19.68 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @NOR 8.10 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @BUF 12.89 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vBAL 773 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @WAS 714 %
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @NOR 10.18 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @WAS 2.77 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @BUF 790 *
*

Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 vTAM 16.68
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@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @KAN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vTAM
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 vTAM
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 VvLAR

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @KAN
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vBAL

Brian Denning - Brian Denning

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vBAL

Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @BUF
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vCLE

Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE

Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR

New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vTAM

Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vBAL

Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @GNB
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VLAR

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB

Chris Denning - Chris Denning

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vBAL
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VLAR
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NOR
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NOR

12.24
1.30
27.03
35.55
0.00
0.00
3.03
6.20
16.98

17.48
15.88
1.30
27.03
21.28
6.22
3.03
18.10
3.15

17.48
15.88
1.30
23.65
9.90
7.94
3.03
18.10
12.28

17.48
28.44
1.30
27.03
18.83
6.22
3.03
7.40
7.73

17.48
15.88

6.71
23.65
26.71

6.22
26.78
12.00
12.28

38.20
6.34
6.71

23.65
5.52

18.83
0.00

18.10

15.11

Chris Denning Jr. - Chris Denning Jr.

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vCLE

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VLAR
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vBAL
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCLE
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF

New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vTAM

28.44
21.00

1.30
35.55
26.71
18.83
21.30
18.10

7.73
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Craig Smith - Craig Smith

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vBAL 38.20
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.71
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vTAM 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @KAN 3.54
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCLE 21.30
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 7.40

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vCLE 7.02

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 35.55
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vTAM 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.03
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 12.28

Darryl Beckett - Darryl Beckett

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @KAN 27.03
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE 18.83
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @KAN 3.54
Matt Gay K LAR 9 @GNB 0.00

Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 VLAR 16.98

Dennis D 2 - Dennis Donaldson

Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @GNB 26.64
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.71
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE 18.83
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VLAR 9.75
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvTAM 6.20

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NOR 15.11

Derek Clary - Derek Clary

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM 12.24
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.71
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 35.55
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VLAR 5.52
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vBAL 26.71
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCLE 21.30
Cody Parkey K CLE 9 @KAN 5.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vCLE 7.02

Douglas Sullivan - Douglas Sullivan

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vBAL 38.20
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 6.22
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vTAM 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VLAR 9.75
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vBAL 8.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vCLE 7.02

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vBAL 38.20
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @BUF 7.94
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE 18.83
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCLE 21.30
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 12.28

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Golden Boy - Chris Angelo

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Cody Parkey K CLE 9

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13

Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Cody Parkey K CLE 9
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

Guy Allan - Guy Allan

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9
Cam Akers RB LAR 9
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9
Ryan Succop K TAM 13

Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5

Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Ryan Succop K TAM 13

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9

Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Drew Brees QB NOR 6
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Justin Tucker K BAL 7
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner

Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Robert Woods WR LAR 9
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

@BUF
@KAN
@KAN
@BUF
v BAL

v BAL

@BUF
@KAN
@NOR

@NOR
@BUF
@BUF
@KAN
@NOR
v TAM

@NOR
@KAN
v BAL

@NOR
@KAN
@GNB
@KAN
@NOR
@NOR
@KAN
@NOR
v LAR

@NOR
v TAM
@KAN
v TAM
v BAL
v TAM
@NOR
@NOR
@GNB

v BAL
v TAM
@BUF
v TAM
v LAR
@NOR
@BUF
@BUF
v TAM

v TAM
v CLE
@KAN
@BUF
v TAM
@GNB
v CLE
v TAM
v TAM

Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski

Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9
Robert Woods WR LAR 9
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Justin Tucker K BAL 7
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

v TAM
@KAN
@BUF
v TAM
@KAN
@GNB
@BUF
@BUF
v TAM

17.48
15.88
27.03
6.71
9.90
26.71
3.03
5.00
15.11

6.34
17.48
6.71
23.65
21.28
2.26
0.00
5.00
3.15

6.34
15.88
1.30
27.03
21.28
0.00
3.54
7.40
16.98

6.34
12.24
27.03
35.55
26.71

0.00

0.00

7.40
12.28

38.20
12.24
6.71
35.55
5.52
0.00
3.03
18.10
7.73

12.24
28.44
27.03
6.71
0.00
10.88
21.30
6.20
7.73

12.24
15.88
6.71
35.55
6.22
10.88
3.03
18.10
7.73
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John Stobnicki - John Stobnicki

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.71
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vBAL 9.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 21.28
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 6.22
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 7.40

Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 @BUF 18.50

Johnny P - John Pawlowski

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vBAL 9.90
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 6.22
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @KAN 3.54
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 12.28

Justin Schmigiel - Justin Schmigiel

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vCLE 28.44
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 21.28
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE 18.83
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VLAR 9.75
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vBAL 3.15

Kenny Murphy - Kenny Murphy

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF 17.48
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 35.55
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vBAL 9.90
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 21.28
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.03
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10

Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vLAR 16.98

Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier

Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM 12.24
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 35.55
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VLAR 5.52
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCLE 21.30
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 7.40
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vBAL 3.15

Lancaster Redskins - Sam Pawlowski

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vBAL 38.20
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.71
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 6.22
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvTAM 8.91
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vTAM 7.73

Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF 17.48
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vCLE 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NOR 28.21
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vBAL 9.90
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @KAN 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 @NOR 0.00
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vBAL 8.00

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 12.28

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Matt Swift - Matt Swift

Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Cam Akers RB LAR 9
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Robert Woods WR LAR 9
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9
Matt Gay K LAR 9
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7

v TAM
@GNB
@BUF
v TAM
@NOR
@GNB
@KAN
@GNB
@BUF

Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Cam Akers RB LAR 9
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9
Matt Gay K LAR 9
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9

@NOR
@GNB
@KAN
v TAM
@NOR
v TAM
@KAN
@GNB
@GNB

Michelle Bartle - Michelle Bartle

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Ryan Succop K TAM 13

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Robert Woods WR LAR 9
Jared Cook TE NOR 6
Justin Tucker K BAL 7
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5

@NOR
v LAR
v LAR
v TAM
@BUF
@NOR
v LAR
@NOR
v CLE

@NOR
@BUF
@KAN
v LAR
@NOR
@GNB
v TAM
@BUF
v LAR

12.24
1.30
6.71

35.55
0.00

10.88
3.54
0.00

18.50

6.34
1.30
27.03
35.55
0.00
0.00
3.54
0.00
12.28

6.34
21.00
45.56
35.55

7.94
21.28

9.75

7.40

7.02

6.34
17.48
27.03
45.56
21.28
10.88

8.91
18.10
16.98

Mike Cammarata - Mike Cammarata

Josh Allen QB BUF 11
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9
Tyler Bass K BUF 11

New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6

Mike Costa - Mike Costa

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5
Wil Lutz K NOR 6
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7
Mike Losel - Mike Losel

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Drew Brees QB NOR 6
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Ryan Succop K TAM 13

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9

v BAL
@KAN
@BUF
v TAM
@NOR
v BAL
@KAN
v BAL
v TAM

@NOR
v TAM
@KAN
v TAM
@NOR
v TAM
v LAR
v TAM
@BUF

@NOR
v TAM
@KAN
v TAM
v BAL
v CLE
@BUF
@NOR
@GNB

38.20
15.88
6.71
35.55
0.00
26.71
3.54
8.00
7.73

6.34
12.24
23.65
35.55
21.28

0.00

9.75

6.20
18.50

6.34
12.24
23.65
35.55
26.71
18.83

3.03

7.40
12.28
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Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Cam Akers RB LAR
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Davante Adams WR GNB
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Tyler Bass K BUF

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

Nick Smith - Nick Smith

Tom Brady QB TAM
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Cam Akers RB LAR
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Mike Evans WR TAM
Robert Woods WR LAR
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Matt Gay K LAR

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Pat Frank - Pat Frank

Tom Brady QB TAM
Drew Brees QB NOR
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Mike Evans WR TAM
Robert Woods WR LAR
Jared Cook TE NOR
Tyler Bass K BUF

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Paul Twaragowski - Paul
Drew Brees QB NOR
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Cam Akers RB LAR
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

Paulchelle 1 - Paul

Tom Brady QB TAM
Baker Mayfield QB CLE
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Justin Tucker K BAL

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Paulchelle 2 - Michelle

Tom Brady QB TAM
Baker Mayfield QB CLE
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Robert Woods WR LAR
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Justin Tucker K BAL

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Pete D'Angelo - Pete D'Angelo

Josh Allen QB BUF
Drew Brees QB NOR
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Jarvis Landry WR CLE
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Justin Tucker K BAL

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

10 vCLE 28.44
9 @GNB 1.30
7 @BUF 6.71
9 @KAN 23.65
5 VLAR 5.52
10 vCLE 18.83
10 vCLE 21.30
11 vBAL 8.00
6 VTAM 7.73
13 @NOR 6.34
7 @BUF 17.48
9 @GNB 1.30
9 @KAN 23.65
13 @NOR  21.28
9 @GNB 10.88
7 @BUF 3.03
9 @GNB 0.00
13 @NOR 15.11
13 @NOR 6.34
6 VTAM 12.24
9 @KAN 23.65
6 VTAM 35.55
13 @NOR  21.28
9 @GNB 10.88
6 VTAM 8.91
11 vBAL 8.00
5 VLAR 16.98
Twaragowski

6 VTAM 12.24
10 vCLE 28.44
9 @GNB 1.30
9 @KAN 27.03
10 vCLE 18.83
6 VTAM 0.00
10 vCLE 21.30
10 vCLE 14.90
6 VTAM 7.73
13 @NOR 6.34
9 @KAN 15.88
7 @BUF 6.71
9 @KAN 23.65
13 @NOR  21.28
10 vCLE 18.83
7 @BUF 3.03
7 @BUF 18.10
9 @GNB 12.28
13 @NOR 6.34
9 @KAN 15.88
9 @KAN 27.03
6 VTAM 35.55
6 VTAM 0.00
9 @GNB 10.88
9 @GNB 26.78
7 @BUF 18.10
5 VLAR 16.98
11 vBAL 38.20
6 VTAM 12.24
9 @KAN 23.65
6 VTAM 35.55
13 @NOR 0.00
9 @KAN 6.22
7 @BUF 3.03
7 @BUF 18.10
9 @GNB 12.28
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Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM 12.24 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 130 = J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.71 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @KAN 27.03 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 35.55 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 21.28 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VvTAM 0.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 6.22 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88 *
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @KAN 3.54 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCLE 21.30 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 7.40 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vLAR 16.98 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 1228 *
Rob Fox - Robert Fox T**m H**s - Jay Haas

Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.71 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 1588 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 35.55 * Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vBAL 9.90 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.71 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 21.28 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 21.28 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 6.22 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.03 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.03 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 7.40 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 1228 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NOR 1511 *
Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox Tank's Team - Tank

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF 17.48 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM 12.24 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.71 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 2365 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 35.55 *
John Brown WR BUF 11 vBAL 15.74  * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vBAL 26.71 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 21.28 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.03 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @KAN 3.54 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 740 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 740 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vBAL 3.15 * Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vLAR 16.98 *
Rob Learn - Rob Learn Thomas Murphy - Thomas Murphy

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF 17.48 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM 12.24 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 130 = Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @KAN 27.03 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NOR 28.21 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VLAR 45.56 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00 * Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 6.22 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.03 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VvTAM 8.91 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 7.40 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NOR 15.11 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 @KAN 7.19 *
Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF 17.48 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vCLE 28.44 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 130 = J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @BUF 6.71 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NOR 28.21 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 35.55 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 21.28 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE 18.83 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 6.22 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.03 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCLE 21.30 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 740 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 740 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NOR 15.11 * Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vLAR 16.98 *
Robert Augugliaro - Robert Augugliaro Tony Tona - Tony Tona

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vCLE 28.44 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vBAL 38.20 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 1588 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @KAN 27.03 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @NOR 10.58 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VLAR 45.56 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 3555 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vBAL 26.71 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vBAL 26.71  * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR 2128 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE 1883 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 6.22 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VLAR 9.75 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.03 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 7.40 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 12.28 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vTAM 7.73 *
Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM 12.24 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vBAL 38.20 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF 17.48 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 3555 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 3555 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @KAN 6.22 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE 1883 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.03 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VLAR 9.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvTAM 6.20 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vBAL 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vCLE 7.02 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vBAL 3.15 *
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Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF 17.48 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @KAN 15.88 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 3555 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vCLE 1883 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VLAR 9.75 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 VvTAM 6.20 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vLAR 16.98 *
Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @BUF 17.48 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @KAN 27.03 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 3555 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vBAL 990 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 0.00 *
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @KAN 3.54 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 740 *
*

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 12.28

Xavier's Girlfriend (seems fake) - Xavier Hunter

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 6.34 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM 12.24 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @KAN 27.03 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvTAM 35.55 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VLAR 5.52 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vBAL 26.71  *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vCLE 21.30 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 740 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 12.28 *
Zachery Bochacki - Zachery Bochacki

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vBAL 38.20 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @GNB 1.30 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @KAN 23.65 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 vBAL 7.42 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vBAL 26.71  *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @GNB 10.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @BUF 3.03 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @BUF 18.10 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @GNB 12.28 *
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@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce

No players on roster.

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

Tom Brady

Aaron Rodgers
Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Stefon Diggs
Travis Kelce

Tyler Bass

Green Bay Packers

Brian Denning -

Aaron Rodgers

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Devin Singletary
Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Rob Gronkowski
Robert Tonyan
Tyler Bass

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

TAM
GNB
GNB
TAM
GNB
BUF
KAN
BUF

D/IST GNB

@GNB
v TAM
v TAM
@GNB
v TAM
@KAN
v BUF
@KAN
v TAM

Brian Denning

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

GNB
KAN
BUF
BUF
TAM
TAM
GNB
BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

5

v TAM
v BUF
@KAN
@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
v TAM
@KAN
@GNB

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Josh Allen

Leonard Fournette
Darrel Williams
Cole Beasley
Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans

Travis Kelce
Mason Crosby
Green Bay Packers

Bryan Cordier 2

Aaron Rodgers
Leonard Fournette
Aaron Jones

Cole Beasley
Chris Godwin
Tyreek Hill

Travis Kelce

Tyler Bass

Buffalo Bills

Chris Denning -

Patrick Mahomes
Le'Veon Bell
Devin Singletary
Cole Beasley
Stefon Diggs
Travis Kelce
Dawson Knox
Harrison Butker
Buffalo Bills

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
TAM
KAN
BUF
BUF
TAM
KAN
GNB

D/IST GNB

@KAN
@GNB
v BUF
@KAN
@KAN
@GNB
v BUF
v TAM
v TAM

- Bryan Cordier

0B
RB

GNB
TAM
GNB
BUF
TAM
KAN
KAN
BUF

D/IST BUF

5
13

v TAM
@GNB
v TAM
@KAN
@GNB
v BUF
v BUF
@KAN
@KAN

Chris Denning

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

KAN
KAN
BUF
BUF
BUF
KAN
BUF
KAN

DI/IST BUF

v BUF
v BUF
@KAN
@KAN
@KAN
v BUF
@KAN
v BUF
@KAN

25.94
26.86
16.09
8.70
0.00
13.43
12.09
5.00
6.32

26.86
16.30
14.60
13.43
14.14

9.36
14.50

5.00
16.22

34.02
3.99
2.67

14.00

13.43

14.14

12.09

17.70
6.32

26.86
3.99
16.09
14.00
15.48
18.89
12.09
5.00
8.56

43.30
0.00
14.60
14.00
13.43
12.09
0.00
3.00
8.56

Chris Denning Jr. - Chris Denning Jr.

Tom Brady

Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Davante Adams
Cole Beasley

Chris Godwin
Robert Tonyan
Tyler Bass

Green Bay Packers

QB
RB

TAM
GNB
TAM
GNB
BUF
TAM
GNB
BUF

D/IST GNB

13
5
13
5
11
13
5
11
5

@GNB
v TAM
@GNB
v TAM
@KAN
@GNB
v TAM
@KAN
v TAM

25.94
16.09
8.70
0.00
14.00
15.48
14.50
5.00
6.32

E N T T E N T T E N T T E T T E A T I

E N T T

Craig Smith - Craig Smith

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.14
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11 @KAN 0.00
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vTAM 17.70
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @KAN 8.56
Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 16.30
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN 14.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.14
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 6.32
Darryl Beckett - Darryl Beckett

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 26.86
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 13.43
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 15.48
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF 10.28
Dennis D 2 - Dennis Donaldson

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vBUF 2.67
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 13.43
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vBUF 15.67
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 @GNB 8.81
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 6.32
Derek Clary - Derek Clary

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 16.30
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN 14.00
John Brown WR BUF 11 @KAN 0.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.14
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @GNB 9.36
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vTAM 17.70
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @KAN 8.56
Douglas Sullivan - Douglas Sullivan

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB 25.94
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 26.86
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 13.43
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vTAM 17.70
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB 16.22
Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB 25.94
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 15.48
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vTAM 14.50
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 6.32
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Golden Boy - Chris Angelo John Stobnicki - John Stobnicki

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 26.86 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 16.30 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 1460 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 1889 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 11 @KAN 1.82 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 15.48 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 1889 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @KAN 8.56 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 vBUF 10.28 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @KAN 8.56 *
Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus Johnny P - John Pawlowski

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 16.30 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 16.30 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vBUF 2.67 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vBUF 15.67 * John Brown WR BUF 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 1889 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10 v BUF 0.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.14 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF 10.28 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB  16.22 *
Guy Allan - Guy Allan Justin Schmigiel - Justin Schmigiel

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 16.30 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 14.60 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VvTAM 0.00 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN 14.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 1889 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB  16.22 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF 10.28 *
Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro Kenny Murphy - Kenny Murphy

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB 2594 =
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvTAM 2.61 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 1414 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 1548 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 @GNB 0.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 10.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @KAN 8.56 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB 16.22 *
Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB 2594 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 2686 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 14.60 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vBUF 267 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 1460 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.14 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN 14.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 15.48 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @GNB 9.36 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @GNB 9.36 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 10.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB  16.22 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF 10.28 *
Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner Lancaster Redskins - Sam Pawlowski

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 VvTAM 16.09 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 1460 * Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vBUF 267 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 1414 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 1414 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vTAM 1450 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 6.32 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 6.32 *
Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB 2594 =
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 26.86 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 1414 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vTAM 1450 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 6.32 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @KAN 8.56 *
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Matt Swift - Matt Swift Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 16.30 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 1460 * Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vBUF 267 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 15.48 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 @GNB 0.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF 10.28 * Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 6.32 *
Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher Nick Smith - Nick Smith
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 26.86 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF 16.30 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 * Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vTAM 2322 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.14 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @GNB 9.36 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 6.32 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @KAN 8.56 *
Michelle Bartle - Michelle Bartle Pat Frank - Pat Frank
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 14.60 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 15.48 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 @GNB 0.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 6.32 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB  16.22 *
Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 * No ol "
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 4330 * 0 players on roster.
Ronald Jo_ngs I} RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 * Paulche”e 1 - Paul
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vTAM 261 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VTAM 0.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 3402 ~
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 13.43 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 2686 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 1209 * Aaron Jones RB GNB S5 vTAM  16.09 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 14.60 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB  16.22 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 15.48 *
: : Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Mike Cammarata - Mike Cammarata Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB 25.94 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @KAN 8.56 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09 *
R(_)nald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 * Paulche”e 2 - M|Che”e
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.14 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 15.48 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 vTAM 26.86 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v TAM 135 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 399 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 1209 * Aaron Jones RB GNB S5 vTAM  16.09 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 10.00 * Davante _Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB  16.22 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 *
: . Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Mike Costa - Mike Costa Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB 10.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB 16.22 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB 8.70 *
Devin Sir)gletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 14.60 * Pete D'Angelo - Pete D'Angelo
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 1343 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 1548 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB 2594 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vBUF 15.67 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @GNB 9.36 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 * Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vBUF 2.67 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM 6.32 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 1414
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 *
: : Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Mike Losel - Mike Losel Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN 34.02 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB 16.22 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 *
Leor_1ard_ Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 * R|Ck Scarse”a - R|Ck Scarse”a
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 1460 * .
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN 14.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF 43.30 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 14.14 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN 14.60 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vTAM 17.70 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN 13.43 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB  16.22 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89  *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11 @KAN 0.00 *
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Tyler Bass K BUF
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Rob Fox - Robert Fox

Josh Allen QB BUF
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Tyler Bass K BUF

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Rob Learn - Rob Learn

Tom Brady QB TAM
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn

Josh Allen QB BUF
Tom Brady QB TAM
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Tyler Bass K BUF
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

@KAN
@GNB

@KAN
v BUF
v BUF
@GNB
@GNB
v BUF
v BUF
v BUF
@GNB

v TAM
v BUF
@GNB
@KAN
v TAM
@GNB
v BUF
@KAN
@GNB

@GNB
v BUF
v BUF
@GNB
@GNB
v BUF
v BUF
v BUF
v BUF

@KAN
@GNB
@GNB
@KAN
@KAN
@GNB
v BUF
@KAN
@KAN

5.00
16.22

34.02
43.30
16.30

3.99
15.48
18.89
12.09

3.00
16.22

26.86
16.30
3.99
14.60
0.00
15.48
12.09
5.00
16.22

25.94
43.30
16.30

8.70
14.14
18.89
12.09

3.00
10.28

34.02
25.94
8.70
14.60
13.43
15.48
12.09
5.00
8.56

Robert Augugliaro - Robert Augugliaro

Josh Allen QB BUF
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Darrel Williams RB KAN
Cole Beasley WR BUF
Mecole Hardman WR KAN
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Tyler Bass K BUF
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

Tom Brady QB TAM
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones II RB TAM
Davante Adams WR GNB
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Ryan Succop K TAM
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Davante Adams WR GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Harrison Butker K KAN

@KAN
@KAN
v BUF
@KAN
v BUF
@KAN
v BUF
@KAN
@KAN

@GNB
v TAM
v TAM
@GNB
v TAM
@GNB
v BUF
@GNB
v TAM

v TAM
v TAM
@GNB
v TAM
@KAN
v BUF
@GNB
v BUF

34.02
14.60
2.67
14.00
15.67
1.82
12.09
5.00
8.56

25.94
26.86
16.09
8.70
0.00
15.48
12.09
10.00
6.32

26.86
16.09
8.70
0.00
13.43
18.89
9.36
3.00

E N T T E N T T R T T E R T T E T T L T T
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF

T**m H**s - Jay Haas

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF

Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @GNB
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF

Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM

Tank's Team - Tank

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF

Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF

Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VvTAM

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @GNB

Thomas Murphy - Thomas Murphy

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v BUF
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vBUF
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VvTAM
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 vTAM

Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vBUF
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11 @KAN
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VvTAM
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 @KAN

Tony Tona - Tony Tona

Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @GNB
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vBUF
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @GNB
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 @KAN
Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @KAN
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @KAN
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF
Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @KAN
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vBUF
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vBUF
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @KAN
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

10.28

34.02
43.30
16.09
8.70
13.43
18.89
12.09
5.00
6.32

34.02
43.30

3.99
16.09

0.00
18.89
12.09
17.70
16.22

43.30
26.86
16.30
2.67
0.00
18.89
12.09
17.70
6.32

34.02
3.99
2.67
0.00

13.43

15.48
0.00

17.70
8.56

25.94
0.00
14.60
0.00
14.00
1.35
12.09
10.00
8.56

43.30

3.99
16.09
14.60
14.00
15.48
12.09

3.00
10.28

34.02
43.30
3.99
2.67
13.43
15.48
12.09
3.00
10.28
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Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 2686 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vTAM 0.00 *
John Brown WR BUF 11 @KAN 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vBUF 12.09 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vBUF 3.00 *

*

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF 10.28

Xavier's Girlfriend (seems fake) - Xavier Hunter

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTAM 2686 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @GNB 3.99 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vTAM 16.09 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @GNB 1414 =
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @GNB 15.48 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vBUF 18.89 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vTAM 1450 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @KAN 5.00 *

*

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 v BUF 10.28

Zachery Bochacki - Zachery Bochacki

No players on roster.
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v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
@TAM

Week 4
@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce
Tom Brady QB TAM
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Harrison Butker K KAN
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Cameron Brate TE TAM
Harrison Butker K KAN
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

@TAM

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM

Brian Denning - Brian Denning

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Darrel Williams RB KAN
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Mecole Hardman WR KAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Ryan Succop K TAM
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier

Tom Brady QB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Ronald Jones Il RB
Antonio Brown WR
Chris Godwin WR
Mecole Hardman WR
Cameron Brate TE
Harrison Butker K

Kansas City Chiefs

TAM
KAN
TAM
TAM
TAM
KAN
TAM
KAN

D/ST KAN

v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM

Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier

Patrick Mahomes QB

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Ronald Jones Il RB
Mike Evans WR
Mecole Hardman WR
Rob Gronkowski TE
Harrison Butker K

KAN
KAN
TAM
TAM
KAN
TAM
KAN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Kansas City Chiefs

D/ST KAN

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM

Chris Denning - Chris Denning

No players on roster.

37.38
21.52
11.29
19.29
22.54
14.48

7.90

9.00
21.52

21.52
11.29
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.48
7.21
9.00
21.52

21.52
19.29
0.20
0.00
11.89
14.48
7.90
7.00
21.52

37.38
11.29
19.29
0.00
0.00
11.89
7.21
9.00
21.52

21.52
11.29
19.29
22.54
11.89

3.03

9.00
11.86
21.52

Chris Denning Jr. - Chris Denning Jr.

Chad Henne QB
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB
Leonard Fournette RB
Antonio Brown WR
Mecole Hardman WR
Scott Miller WR
Cameron Brate TE
Harrison Butker K

KAN
KAN
TAM
TAM
KAN
TAM
TAM
KAN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN

0.00
11.29
0.00
0.00
11.89
16.81
7.21
9.00
11.86
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Craig Smith - Craig Smith

Tom Brady

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Leonard Fournette
Antonio Brown
Mecole Hardman
Sammy Watkins

Rob Gronkowski
Harrison Butker

QB TAM 13 vKAN
RB KAN 10 @TAM
RB TAM 13 vKAN
WR TAM 13 vKAN
WR KAN 10 @TAM
WR KAN 10 @TAM
TE TAM 13 vKAN
K KAN 10 @TAM

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

Chad Henne
Leonard Fournette
Darrel Williams
Antonio Brown
Chris Godwin
Mecole Hardman
Rob Gronkowski
Ryan Succop
Kansas City Chiefs

Darryl Beckett -

Patrick Mahomes
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Ronald Jones Il
Darrel Williams

Mike Evans

Sammy Watkins
Cameron Brate
Harrison Butker
Buffalo Bills

QB KAN 10 @TAM
RB TAM 13 vKAN
RB KAN 10 @TAM
WR TAM 13 vKAN
WR TAM 13 vKAN
WR KAN 10 @TAM
TE TAM 13 vKAN
K TAM 13 v KAN
D/ST KAN 10 @TAM

Darryl Beckett

QB KAN 10 @TAM
RB KAN 10 @TAM
RB TAM 13 vKAN
RB KAN 10 @TAM
WR TAM 13 vKAN
WR KAN 10 @TAM
TE TAM 13 vKAN
K KAN 10 @TAM
D/ST BUF 11

Dennis D 2 - Dennis Donaldson

Tom Brady

Patrick Mahomes
Clyde Edwards-Helair
Ronald Jones Il

Mike Evans

Sammy Watkins

Rob Gronkowski
Ryan Succop

Kansas City Chiefs

QB TAM 13 vKAN
QB KAN 10 @TAM
RB KAN 10 @TAM
RB TAM 13 vKAN
WR TAM 13 vKAN
WR KAN 10 @TAM
TE TAM 13 vKAN
K TAM 13 v KAN
D/ST KAN 10 @TAM

Derek Clary - Derek Clary

Patrick Mahomes
Le'Veon Bell
Leonard Fournette
Antonio Brown
Chris Godwin
Tyreek Hill
Cameron Brate
Ryan Succop

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Douglas Sullivan - Douglas Sullivan

No players on roster.

QB KAN 10 @TAM
RB KAN 10 @TAM
RB TAM 13 vKAN
WR TAM 13 vKAN
WR TAM 13 vKAN
WR KAN 10 @TAM
TE TAM 13 vKAN
K TAM 13 v KAN
13 v KAN

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak

Chad Henne

Clyde Edwards-Helair
Ronald Jones Il
Darrel Williams

Mike Evans

Mecole Hardman
Rob Gronkowski
Harrison Butker

QB KAN 10 @TAM
RB KAN 10 @TAM
RB TAM 13 vKAN
RB KAN 10 @TAM
WR TAM 13 vKAN
WR KAN 10 @TAM
TE TAM 13 vKAN
K KAN 10 @TAM

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN

Golden Boy - Chris Angelo

No players on roster.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

37.38
11.29
0.00
0.00
11.89
4.01
3.03
9.00
11.86

0.00
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.00
11.89
3.03
7.00
21.52

21.52
11.29
19.29
0.20
22.54
4.01
7.21
9.00
9.76

37.38
21.52
11.29
19.29
22.54
4.01
3.03
7.00
21.52

21.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.48
7.21
7.00

11.86

0.00
11.29
19.29

0.20
22.54
11.89

3.03

9.00
11.86
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Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus Johnny P - John Pawlowski
Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 21.52 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 * Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13 v KAN 19.29 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 19.29 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 v KAN 16.81  * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 14.48 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 721 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.03 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 1186 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN 10 @TAM 2152 *
Guy Allan - Guy Allan Justin Schmigiel - Justin Schmigiel
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 21.52 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 34.04 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 11.29 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 19.29 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.20 * Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.20 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @TAM 4.01 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.03 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.03 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 9.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN 10 @TAM 2152 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 1186 *
Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro Kenny Murphy - Kenny Murphy
Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Ryan Griffin QB TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 11.29 * Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 11.29 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @TAM 4.01 * Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 7.90 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.03 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 9.00 * Patrick Murray K TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 21.52 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 21.52 *
Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 21.52 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 21.52 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 11.29 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 11.29 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 19.29 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.81 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 * Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 721 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 721 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 9.00 * Patrick Murray K TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN 10 @TAM 2152 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 1186 *
Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner Lancaster Redskins - Sam Pawlowski
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 37.38 * Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 11.29 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 11.29 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 19.29 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 * Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 14.48 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @TAM 401 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.03 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.03 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 21.52 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM 21.52 *
Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D
Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 37.38 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 21.52 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 11.29 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 11.29 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 * Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.20 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 2254 % Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 0.00 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 v KAN 16.81  * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM 14.48 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN 3.03 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @TAM 7.90 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 * Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM 9.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 1186 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 1186 *
John Stobnicki - John Stobnicki Matt Swift - Matt Swift
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM 21.52 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vKAN 37.38 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM 0.00 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 11.29 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 19.29 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN 19.29 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN 2254 %
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 * Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM 11.89 *
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN 16.81 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @TAM 4.01 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 721 * Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN 721 *
Zach Hocker K TAM 13 v KAN 0.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN 7.00 *
* *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKAN 10 @TAM 21.52 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN 11.86
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Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Ryan Succop K TAM 13

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13

@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN

Michelle Bartle - Michelle Bartle

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13

Darrel Williams RB KAN 10
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Harrison Butker K KAN 10

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

Chad Henne QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10

Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Ryan Succop K TAM 13

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM

21.52
11.29
0.20
0.00
11.89
14.48
3.03
7.00
11.86

21.52
11.29
0.00
0.20
11.89
14.48
7.90
9.00
11.86

0.00
11.29
0.00
0.00
11.89
14.48
3.03
7.00
21.52

Mike Cammarata - Mike Cammarata

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10

Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Harrison Butker K KAN 10

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

Mike Costa - Mike Costa

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10

Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Scott Miller WR TAM 13
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Ryan Succop K TAM 13

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

Mike Losel - Mike Losel

Chad Henne QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Scott Miller WR TAM 13
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13
Harrison Butker K KAN 10

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Scott Miller WR TAM 13
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Ryan Succop K TAM 13

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM

@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM

v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM

21.52
11.29
0.00
11.89
14.48
4.01
3.03
9.00
21.52

21.52
11.29
0.00
14.48
16.81
7.90
7.00
11.86
21.52

0.00
11.29
0.20
0.00
11.89
16.81
7.21
9.00
21.52

37.38
0.00
11.29
22.54
11.89
16.81
3.03
7.00
21.52

E N T T L T T E T T L T T R S L T T

E N T T

Nick Smith - Nick Smith

0.00
11.29
19.29

0.00
11.89
16.81

3.03

0.00
21.52

21.52
11.29
19.29
11.89
16.81
0.00
3.03
7.00
11.86

21.52
11.29
19.29
22.54

0.00
11.89

3.03

No players on roster.

Pat Frank - Pat Frank

Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN
Zach Hocker K TAM 13 v KAN
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM
Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski
No players on roster.

Paulchelle 1 - Paul

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10 @TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN
Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v KAN
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v KAN
Paulchelle 2 - Michelle

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v KAN
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vKAN
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM

Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM

Pete D'Angelo - Pete D'Angelo

No players on roster.

Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella

Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @TAM
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vKAN
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM

Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM

Rob Fox - Robert Fox

Chad Henne QB KAN 10 @TAM
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @TAM
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vKAN
Patrick Murray K TAM 13 v KAN

Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM

Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @TAM

Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vKAN
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @TAM
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vKAN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @TAM
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 vKAN
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @TAM

Kansas City Chiefs D/STKAN 10 @TAM

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

9.00
21.52

0.00
11.29
19.29
11.89
16.81

7.21

3.03

9.00
21.52

0.00
0.00
19.29
0.00
4.01
7.21
3.03
0.00
21.52

21.52
0.00
19.29
0.20
0.00
14.48
7.21
9.00
21.52
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Rob Learn - Rob Learn

Chad Henne QB KAN 10
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Scott Miller WR TAM 13
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13
Tyler Bass K BUF 11
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11

Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13
Harrison Butker K KAN 10

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN

@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM

0.00
0.00
0.20
11.89
16.81
4.01
7.21
6.50
9.76

21.52
11.29
0.20
0.00
11.89
14.48
7.21
9.00
21.52

Robert Augugliaro - Robert Augugliaro

No players on roster.

Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

No players on roster.

Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10

Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13
Ryan Succop K TAM 13

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13

T**m H**s - Jay Haas

Chad Henne QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10

Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Harrison Butker K KAN 10

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

Tank's Team - Tank

Chad Henne QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Harrison Butker K KAN 10

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

Thomas Murphy - Thomas Murphy

Chad Henne QB KAN 10
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TAM 13
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Byron Pringle WR KAN 10
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Harrison Butker K KAN 10

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM

21.52
11.29
0.00
22.54
0.00
11.89
7.21
7.00
11.86

0.00
11.29
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.01
3.03
9.00
21.52

0.00
11.29
19.29
22.54

0.00
11.89

3.03

9.00
21.52

0.00
0.00
9.94
22.54
11.89
0.00
3.03
9.00
21.52

L T T
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Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Harrison Butker K KAN 10

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

Tony Tona - Tony Tona

No players on roster.

Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona
No players on roster.

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

Tom Brady QB TAM 13
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Scott Miller WR TAM 13
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13
Ryan Succop K TAM 13

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13

v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
@TAM

v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN
v KAN

Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13
Greg Joseph K MIN 7

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13

Xavier's Girlfriend (seems fake) - Xavier Hunter

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13
Harrison Butker K KAN 10

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13

@TAM
@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN

v KAN

@TAM
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN
@TAM
v KAN

37.38
11.29
19.29
0.00
22.54
11.89
3.03
9.00
21.52

37.38
11.29
19.29
22.54
11.89
16.81

3.03

7.00
11.86

21.52
11.29
0.20
0.00
22.54
11.89
7.21
0.00
11.86

21.52
11.29
19.29
0.20
0.00
11.89
7.21
9.00
11.86

Zachery Bochacki - Zachery Bochacki

No players on roster.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Offseason
@WideRightNBlue - Jimbo Slyce

No players on roster.

Adam Felt - Adam Felt

No players on roster.

Brian Denning - Brian Denning
No players on roster.

Bryan Cordier - Bryan Cordier
No players on roster.

Bryan Cordier 2 - Bryan Cordier
No players on roster.

Chris Denning - Chris Denning
No players on roster.

Chris Denning Jr. - Chris Denning Jr.
No players on roster.

Craig Smith - Craig Smith

No players on roster.

Dan Hughes - Dan Hughes

No players on roster.

Darryl Beckett - Darryl Beckett
No players on roster.

Dennis D 2 - Dennis Donaldson
No players on roster.

Derek Clary - Derek Clary

No players on roster.

Douglas Sullivan - Douglas Sullivan
No players on roster.

Eric Fronczak - Eric Fronczak
No players on roster.

Golden Boy - Chris Angelo

No players on roster.

Gordon Kus - Gordon Kus

No players on roster.

Guy Allan - Guy Allan

No players on roster.

Jerry Augugliaro - Jerry Augugliaro
No players on roster.

Jesse Gang - Jesse Gang

No players on roster.

Jim Greiner - Jim Greiner

No players on roster.

Joe Kurczewski - Joe Kurczewski
No players on roster.

John Stobnicki - John Stobnicki

No players on roster.

Johnny P - John Pawlowski

No players on roster.

Justin Schmigiel - Justin Schmigiel
No players on roster.

Kenny Murphy - Kenny Murphy
No players on roster.

Kevin Cordier - Kevin Cordier

No players on roster.

Lancaster Redskins - Sam Pawlowski
No players on roster.

Lombardi Hopefuls - Dennis D
No players on roster.

Matt Swift - Matt Swift

No players on roster.

Melissa Fecher - Melissa Fecher
No players on roster.

Michelle Bartle - Michelle Bartle
No players on roster.

Mike Bucelli - Mike Bucelli

No players on roster.

Mike Cammarata - Mike Cammarata
No players on roster.

Mike Costa - Mike Costa

No players on roster.

Mike Losel - Mike Losel

No players on roster.

Milan Lucic - Chris Wegner

No players on roster.

Nick Smith - Nick Smith

No players on roster.

Pat Frank - Pat Frank

No players on roster.

Paul Twaragowski - Paul Twaragowski
No players on roster.

Paulchelle 1 - Paul

No players on roster.

Paulchelle 2 - Michelle

No players on roster.

Pete D'Angelo - Pete D'Angelo
No players on roster.

Rick Scarsella - Rick Scarsella
No players on roster.

Rob Fox - Robert Fox

No players on roster.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Rob Fox 2 - Rob and Michelle Fox

No players on roster.

Rob Learn - Rob Learn

No players on roster.

Rob Learn 2 - Rob Learn

No players on roster.

Robert Augugliaro - Robert Augugliaro
No players on roster.

Ryan Gadzo - Ryan Gadzo

No players on roster.

Ryan O'Halloran - Ryan O'Halloran

No players on roster.

T**m H**s - Jay Haas

No players on roster.

Tank's Team - Tank

No players on roster.

Thomas Murphy - Thomas Murphy

No players on roster.

Tom Hughes - Tom Hughes

No players on roster.

Tony Tona - Tony Tona

No players on roster.

Tony Tona 2 - Tony Tona

No players on roster.

Turbo - Joe Kazimir

No players on roster.

Xavier Hunter - Xavier Hunter

No players on roster.

Xavier's Girlfriend (seems fake) - Xavier Hunter
No players on roster.

Zachery Bochacki - Zachery Bochacki

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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